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Power
Capacity

Dimensions
(LxWxH)

Weight

Input

Output

Frequency
Voltage AC

Outside
Temperature

IP Rating

24/7 Monitoring
Emergency Stop
Transport

Norms &
Standards

318kVA

318kVA

318kVA

318kVA

318kVA

336kWh

422kWh

360kWh

540kWh

720kWh

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

10ft container
2990 x 2440 x 2590

8200kg

8700kg

9600kg

10900kg

12200kg

Powerlock 400A

Powerlock 400A

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optional)

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optional)

Powerlock 400A
125 A CEE (optional)

2x Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A

2x Powerlock 400A

and 63A CEE and 63A CEE and 63A CEE and 63A CEE and 63A CEE
50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
400V 400V 400V 400V 400V
-20°C -20°C -25°C -25°C -25°C
+40°C +40°C +35°C +35°C +35°C
IP54 IP54 IP54 IP54 IP54
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
ADR 9 ADR 9 ADR 9 ADR 9 ADR 9
IEC 62619, IEC 62619, IEC 62619, [EC 62619, [EC 62619,

others on request

others on request

others on request

others on request

others on request
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