

SPEC SHEET

TEMPORARY
ENERGY FOR
YOUR NEXT
PROJECT ↗



INFO@GREENERPOWERSOLUTIONS.COM | +31 020 244 0100 | WWW.GREENERPOWERSOLUTIONS.COM

	336	422	360 Mobile X	540 Mobile X	720 Mobile X
Power	318kVA	318kVA	318kVA	318kVA	318kVA
Capacity	336kWh	422kWh	360kWh	540kWh	720kWh
Dimensions (L x W x H)	10ft container 2990 x 2440 x 2590	10ft container 2990 x 2440 x 2590	10ft container 2990 x 2440 x 2590	10ft container 2990 x 2440 x 2590	10ft container 2990 x 2440 x 2590
Weight	8200kg	8700kg	9600kg	10900kg	12200kg
Input	Powerlock 400A	Powerlock 400A	Powerlock 400A 125 A CEE (optional)	Powerlock 400A 125 A CEE (optional)	Powerlock 400A 125 A CEE (optional)
Output	2x Powerlock 400A and 63A CEE	2x Powerlock 400A and 63A CEE	2x Powerlock 400A and 63A CEE	2x Powerlock 400A and 63A CEE	2x Powerlock 400A and 63A CEE
Frequency	50/60Hz	50/60Hz	50/60Hz	50/60Hz	50/60Hz
Voltage AC	400V	400V	400V	400V	400V
Outside Temperature	-20°C +40°C	-20°C +40°C	-25°C +35°C	-25°C +35°C	-25°C +35°C
IP Rating	IP54	IP54	IP54	IP54	IP54
24/7 Monitoring	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Emergency Stop	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Transport	ADR 9	ADR 9	ADR 9	ADR 9	ADR 9
Norms & Standards	IEC 62619, others on request	IEC 62619, others on request	IEC 62619, others on request	IEC 62619, others on request	IEC 62619, others on request